Cyborg Arm Budget Sheet

Quantity Item

9

RO aaagi=aaaaaa

TLO72 IC Chip
Stepper Motors 58D

Sheet Metal: Aluminum

Resistors/Capacitors
Cornell PCB

Springs (specify later)
Sleeve for comfort
Lockable Straps
Sales Tax

9V Batteries

9V Battery Clips
Alligator Clips

Sales Tax for above 3
LF412 (Arrow)

Nylon Twine

AD623

Shipping

Unit Cost
$0.99
$10.00
$5.00
$1.00
$15.50
$15.54
$8.00
$3.16
$0.29
$7.49
$2.99
$3.49
$0.94
$0.33
$5.57
$5.03

$50.00
Total

$119.408

Total Cost
$8.883
$10
$5
$1
$15.5
$15.54
$8
$15.8
$0.29
$7.49
$2.99
$3.49
$0.94
$1.995
$5.57
$20.12
0
0
0
$50
$172.608

Notes

http://www.amazon.com/Mueller-Shooter-Sleeve-Black-Size/dp/B002K78QY I/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1351792850&sr=8-2&keywords=arm+sleeve+nike



