Cyborg A	rm Budget Sheet			
Quantity	Item	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Notes
9	TL072 IC Chip	\$0.99	\$8.883	
1	Stepper Motors 58D	\$10.00	\$10	
1	Sheet Metal: Aluminum	\$5.00	\$5	
1	Resistors/Capacitors	\$1.00	\$1	
1	Cornell PCB	\$15.50	\$15.5	
1	Springs (specify later)	\$15.54	\$15.54	
1	Sleeve for comfort	\$8.00	\$8	http://www.amazon.com/Mueller-Shooter-Sleeve-Black-Size/dp/B002K78QYI/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1351792850&sr=8-2&keywords=arm+sleeve+nike
5	Lockable Straps	\$3.16		
1	Sales Tax	\$0.29		
1	9V Batteries	\$7.49		
1	9V Battery Clips	\$2.99	\$2.99	
1	Alligator Clips	\$3.49		
1	Sales Tax for above 3	\$0.94	\$0.94	
6	LF412 (Arrow)	\$0.33		
1	Nylon Twine	\$5.57		
4	AD623	\$5.03	\$20.12	
			0	
			0	
			0	
1	Shipping	\$50.00	\$50	
		Total	\$172.608	
		\$119.408		